附件

2024年云南省司法厅公开遴选公务员综合成绩排名

	序号
	报考职位

代码
	准考证号码
	笔试

成绩
	面试

成绩
	综合

成绩
	综合成

绩排名
	备注

	1
	5312010002
	311990502301
	70.5
	89.6
	80.05
	1
	进入考察、体检环节

	2
	
	311990503615
	69.0
	88.2
	78.60
	2
	进入考察、体检环节

	3
	
	311990501120
	67.5
	87.6
	77.55
	3
	

	4
	5312010003
	311990501218
	72.0
	91.2
	81.60
	1
	进入考察、体检环节

	5
	
	311990503413
	71.5
	90.6
	81.05
	2
	进入考察、体检环节

	6
	
	311990503206
	71.0
	88.0
	79.50
	3
	

	7
	
	311990500915
	71.0
	87.8
	79.40
	4
	

	8
	
	311990502023
	71.0
	86.8
	78.90
	5
	

	9
	5310010004
	311990500405
	69.0
	86.2
	77.60
	1
	进入考察、体检环节

	10
	
	311990500228
	65.0
	89.0
	77.00
	2
	进入考察、体检环节

	11
	
	311990502606
	63.5
	86.2
	74.85
	3
	




